
Table 1

Section First Name Last Name Website URL
01B Laura Aitken http://people.ucsc.edu/~laitken/
01B Savanah Alvarez http://people.ucsc.edu/~snalvare/
01A Linda Armstrong http://people.ucsc.edu/~lharmstr/
01D Mithilesh Athreya http://people.ucsc.edu/~mathreya
01A Genna Banzuela http://people.ucsc.edu/~gbanzuel
01C Jolie Beaver http://people.ucsc.edu/~jibeaver/
01B Shoshana Bortner http://people.ucsc.edu/~sbortner/
01B Brianda Caldera http://people.ucsc.edu/~bcaldera/
01A Marco Centeno http://people.ucsc.edu/~mgcenten/
01D Julianna Chavez http://people.ucsc.edu/~jchavez8/
01B Jiyeon Choi http://people.ucsc.edu/~jcho40/
01D Luis Contreras http://people.ucsc.edu/~luecontr/
01D Joseph Cresce http://people.ucsc.edu/~jcresce/
01B Brian Deangelis http://people.ucsc.edu/~bjdeange/
01D Adrian Diaz http://people.ucsc.edu/~adadiaz/
01A Yunyi Ding http://people.ucsc.edu/~yding13/
01A Minh Duong http://people.ucsc.edu/~mqduong/
01B Paula Espiritu http://people.ucsc.edu/~mespirit/
01D Alexander Everson http://people.ucsc.edu/~aeverson/
01D Hannah Fowler http://people.ucsc.edu/~hmfowler/
01B Margaret Goldsworthy http://people.ucsc.edu/~megoldsw/
01C Dalia Gonzalez http://dali.tk/
01A Liat Halmos http://people.ucsc.edu/~lhalmos/
01C Jane Han http://people.ucsc.edu/~jahan/
01C Benjamin Hartesveldt http://people.ucsc.edu/~bhartesv/
01A Syed Hassan http://people.ucsc.edu/~shhassan/
01C Molly-Mae Hernandez http://people.ucsc.edu/~moeherna/
01D Sergio Hernandez Lezama http://people.ucsc.edu/~sherna26/
01B Peter Herniman http://people.ucsc.edu/~phernima/
01C Thomas Jacobsen http://people.ucsc.edu/~trjacobs/
01D Mengran Jiang http://people.ucsc.edu/~mjian7/
01D Caleb Jones http://people.ucsc.edu/~cjones5/
01A Riise Kennard http://people.ucsc.edu/~riakenna/
01A Ryan Kwok http://people.ucsc.edu/~rfkwok/
01A Nichole Lasater http://people.ucsc.edu/~nlasater/
01B Stephanie Le http://people.ucsc.edu/~sqle/
01C Judy Lee http://people.ucsc.edu/~jlee267/
01B Anna Lin http://people.ucsc.edu/~anlin/
01A Yesenia Lopez http://people.ucsc.edu/~yolopez/
01B Gabriel Lopez http://people.ucsc.edu/~gaclopez/
01C Alexandra Machuca http://people.ucsc.edu/~asmachuc/
01C Darbie Mar http://people.ucsc.edu/~dhmar/
01A Valeria Martinez http://people.ucsc.edu/~vmarti21/
01D Nicholas Mata http://people.ucsc.edu/~nmata1/
01D Cameron Mehrabian http://people.ucsc.edu/~cmehrabi/
01B Ronald Murray http://people.ucsc.edu/~rlmurray/
01A Christopher O'Mahony http://people.ucsc.edu/~comahony/
01C Dah-Som Park http://people.ucsc.edu/~dpark3/
01D Sachin Patel http://people.ucsc.edu/~sabhpate/
01B Ruben Plascencia http://people.ucsc.edu/~ruplasce/
01B Amber Pope http://people.ucsc.edu/~adpope/
01A Sophia Restall http://people.ucsc.edu/~srestall/
01C Belinda Rivera Molina http://people.ucsc.edu/~briveram/
01D Annabella Sakasai http://people.ucsc.edu/~asakasai/
01A Emma Sargeant http://people.ucsc.edu/~esargean/
01B Mason Scharer http://people.ucsc.edu/~mscharer/
01A Kaileen Smith http://people.ucsc.edu/~ksmith8/
01A Loukas Stelyn http://people.ucsc.edu/~lstelyn/
01A Justine Talay http://people.ucsc.edu/~jtalay/
01C Radhika Tandon http://people.ucsc.edu/~rtandon/
01B Elizaveta Taranchenko http://people.ucsc.edu/~etaranch/
01D Karina Tavares Perez http://people.ucsc.edu/~ktavares/
01C Stephanie Villanueva http://people.ucsc.edu/~svillan2/
01B Jerry Wang http://people.ucsc.edu/~jwang104/
01D Jasmine Warner http://people.ucsc.edu/~jgwarner/
01A Alexandra Willis-Paulsen http://people.ucsc.edu/~awillisp/
01B Alexandra Winters http://people.ucsc.edu/~acwinter/
01B Eunika Wu http://people.ucsc.edu/~ecwu/
01A Daniella Youkhana http://people.ucsc.edu/~dyoukhan/
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